
                                      Chi-Hi Invitational
                  Lake Wissota Golf Course - Hosted by Chippewa Falls High School
                                   Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                      September 28, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 1078 Katie Faris                  12 Chippewa Falls                 19:55.1  6:25 
      2 1270 Greta Trapp                  10 La Crosse Logan                20:18.4  6:33 
      3 1075 Ella Behling                 09 Chippewa Falls                 20:41.2  6:40 
      4 1272 Marlie Voigt                 10 La Crosse Logan                20:53.7  6:44 
      5 1219 Miciah Mills                 12 Eau Claire North               20:58.4  6:46 
      6 1224 Savannah Palmer              12 Eau Claire North               21:24.6  6:54 
      7 1082 Hannah Sillman               11 Chippewa Falls                 21:35.6  6:58 
      8 1123 Erica Kallstrom              11 Colfax                         22:07.4  7:08 
      9 1265 Lieba Schwalbe               10 La Crosse Logan                22:20.4  7:12 
     10 1122 Mackenzie Jensen             12 Colfax                         22:32.3  7:16 
     11 1076 Andrea Cihasky               12 Chippewa Falls                 22:42.1  7:19 
     12 1081 Tjorven Landwehr             12 Chippewa Falls                 22:47.3  7:21 
     13 1255 Megan Abraham                09 La Crosse Logan                23:00.2  7:25 
     14 1271 Avery Trohkimoinen           09 La Crosse Logan                23:00.5  7:25 
     15 1051 Talissa Chapin               12 Baldwin-Woodville              23:10.3  7:28 
     16 1268 Leah Surprenant              11 La Crosse Logan                23:12.9  7:29 
     17 1222 Katrina Mousel               11 Eau Claire North               23:33.3  7:35 
     18 1214 Lauren Flynn                 10 Eau Claire North               23:45.7  7:39 
     19 1256 Chloe Barth                  12 La Crosse Logan                23:52.2  7:41 
     20 1125 Hailey Prince                11 Colfax                         24:07.9  7:47 
     21 1262 Libby Miller                 11 La Crosse Logan                24:08.4  7:47 
     22 1212 Alexa Fisher                 10 Eau Claire North               24:09.8  7:47 
     23 1266 Guenevere Sexauer            10 La Crosse Logan                24:24.1  7:52 
     24 1057 Julia Ramlow                 10 Baldwin-Woodville              24:27.6  7:53 
     25 1121 Jayna Bowe                   10 Colfax                         24:30.7  7:54 
     26 1258 Makya Kendrick               11 La Crosse Logan                24:34.9  7:55 
     27 1083 Arica Swift                  12 Chippewa Falls                 24:35.5  7:55 
     28 1050 Elizabeth Berndt             10 Baldwin-Woodville              24:49.1  8:00 
     29 1205 Faith Benzschawel            09 Eau Claire North               25:02.6  8:04 
     30 1079 Naomi Heidthke               10 Chippewa Falls                 25:04.2  8:05 
     31 1084 Kaitlyn Tinbert              11 Chippewa Falls                 25:04.8  8:05 
     32 1124 Addisyn Olson                09 Colfax                         25:07.5  8:06 
     33 1120 Juelia Berger                10 Colfax                         25:19.5  8:10 
     34 1215 Lydia Gilbert                10 Eau Claire North               25:25.3  8:11 
     35 1263 Jessie Morschhauser          12 La Crosse Logan                25:32.1  8:14 
     36 1223 Ava Olson                    10 Eau Claire North               25:47.0  8:18 
     37 1269 Marcie Szafran               09 La Crosse Logan                26:00.4  8:23 
     38 1209 Harper Dilley                10 Eau Claire North               26:14.0  8:27 
     39 1220 Lydia Monk                   10 Eau Claire North               26:23.6  8:30 
     40 1054 Laura Luckwaldt              10 Baldwin-Woodville              26:28.7  8:32 
     41 1217 Lauren Laliberty             09 Eau Claire North               26:29.5  8:32 
     42 1055 Makenna Miller               09 Baldwin-Woodville              26:31.2  8:33 
     43 1218 Marissa Mannhardt            09 Eau Claire North               26:31.5  8:33 
     44 1085 Anna Uttert                  09 Chippewa Falls                 26:38.5  8:35 
     45 1221 Morgan Moucha                12 Eau Claire North               26:58.4  8:41 
     46 1260 Chord Leclaire               09 La Crosse Logan                27:04.3  8:43 
     47 1211 Emily Erickson               10 Eau Claire North               27:07.9  8:44 
     48 1228 Alex Thomas                  11 Eau Claire North               27:15.5  8:47 
     49 1206 Prestyn Bernier              11 Eau Claire North               27:45.7  8:57 
     50 1080 Kalyee Johnson               10 Chippewa Falls                 28:31.3  9:11 
     51 1227 Mikayla Smith                10 Eau Claire North               28:33.0  9:12 
     52 1208 Kayla Christopherson         10 Eau Claire North               29:01.7  9:21 
     53 1225 Isabel Richardson            12 Eau Claire North               29:31.5  9:31 
     54 1213 Jayce Fisher                 12 Eau Claire North               30:01.4  9:40 
     55 1058 Jaden Werner                 09 Baldwin-Woodville              30:49.6  9:56 
     56 1259 Stevie Large                 09 La Crosse Logan                30:58.1  9:59 
     57 1056 Emma O'Connell               12 Baldwin-Woodville              31:46.9 10:14 
     9/28/2017  4:48PM
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1078 Katie Faris                  12 Chippewa Falls                 19:55.1  6:25 
      2    2 1270 Greta Trapp                  10 La Crosse Logan                20:18.4  6:33 
      3    3 1075 Ella Behling                 09 Chippewa Falls                 20:41.2  6:40 
      4    4 1272 Marlie Voigt                 10 La Crosse Logan                20:53.7  6:44 
      5    5 1219 Miciah Mills                 12 Eau Claire North               20:58.4  6:46 
      6    6 1224 Savannah Palmer              12 Eau Claire North               21:24.6  6:54 
      7    7 1082 Hannah Sillman               11 Chippewa Falls                 21:35.6  6:58 
      8    8 1123 Erica Kallstrom              11 Colfax                         22:07.4  7:08 
      9    9 1265 Lieba Schwalbe               10 La Crosse Logan                22:20.4  7:12 
     10   10 1122 Mackenzie Jensen             12 Colfax                         22:32.3  7:16 
     11   11 1076 Andrea Cihasky               12 Chippewa Falls                 22:42.1  7:19 
     12   12 1081 Tjorven Landwehr             12 Chippewa Falls                 22:47.3  7:21 
     13   13 1255 Megan Abraham                09 La Crosse Logan                23:00.2  7:25 
     14   14 1271 Avery Trohkimoinen           09 La Crosse Logan                23:00.5  7:25 
     15   15 1051 Talissa Chapin               12 Baldwin-Woodville              23:10.3  7:28 
     16   16 1268 Leah Surprenant              11 La Crosse Logan                23:12.9  7:29 
     17   17 1222 Katrina Mousel               11 Eau Claire North               23:33.3  7:35 
     18   18 1214 Lauren Flynn                 10 Eau Claire North               23:45.7  7:39 
     19   19 1256 Chloe Barth                  12 La Crosse Logan                23:52.2  7:41 
     20   20 1125 Hailey Prince                11 Colfax                         24:07.9  7:47 
     21   21 1212 Alexa Fisher                 10 Eau Claire North               24:09.8  7:47 
     22   22 1057 Julia Ramlow                 10 Baldwin-Woodville              24:27.6  7:53 
     23   23 1121 Jayna Bowe                   10 Colfax                         24:30.7  7:54 
     24   24 1083 Arica Swift                  12 Chippewa Falls                 24:35.5  7:55 
     25   25 1050 Elizabeth Berndt             10 Baldwin-Woodville              24:49.1  8:00 
     26   26 1205 Faith Benzschawel            09 Eau Claire North               25:02.6  8:04 
     27   27 1079 Naomi Heidthke               10 Chippewa Falls                 25:04.2  8:05 
     28   28 1124 Addisyn Olson                09 Colfax                         25:07.5  8:06 
     29   29 1120 Juelia Berger                10 Colfax                         25:19.5  8:10 
     30   30 1215 Lydia Gilbert                10 Eau Claire North               25:25.3  8:11 
     31   31 1054 Laura Luckwaldt              10 Baldwin-Woodville              26:28.7  8:32 
     32   32 1055 Makenna Miller               09 Baldwin-Woodville              26:31.2  8:33 
     33   33 1058 Jaden Werner                 09 Baldwin-Woodville              30:49.6  9:56 
     34   34 1056 Emma O'Connell               12 Baldwin-Woodville              31:46.9 10:14 
     9/28/2017  4:48PM
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    34  Chippewa Falls                        (21:32.3  107:41.3 2:52.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Katie Faris               12 19:55.1
  2      3  Ella Behling              09 20:41.2
  3      7  Hannah Sillman            11 21:35.6
  4     11  Andrea Cihasky            12 22:42.1
  5     12  Tjorven Landwehr          12 22:47.3
  6   ( 24) Arica Swift               12 24:35.5
  7   ( 27) Naomi Heidthke            10 25:04.2
  
  2.    42  La Crosse Logan                       (21:54.7  109:33.2 2:42.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Greta Trapp               10 20:18.4
  2      4  Marlie Voigt              10 20:53.7
  3      9  Lieba Schwalbe            10 22:20.4
  4     13  Megan Abraham             09 23:00.2
  5     14  Avery Trohkimoinen        09 23:00.5
  6   ( 16) Leah Surprenant           11 23:12.9
  7   ( 19) Chloe Barth               12 23:52.2
  
  3.    67  Eau Claire North                      (22:46.4  113:51.8 3:11.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Miciah Mills              12 20:58.4
  2      6  Savannah Palmer           12 21:24.6
  3     17  Katrina Mousel            11 23:33.3
  4     18  Lauren Flynn              10 23:45.7
  5     21  Alexa Fisher              10 24:09.8
  6   ( 26) Faith Benzschawel         09 25:02.6
  7   ( 30) Lydia Gilbert             10 25:25.3
  
  4.    89  Colfax                                (23:41.2  118:25.8 3:00.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Erica Kallstrom           11 22:07.4
  2     10  Mackenzie Jensen          12 22:32.3
  3     20  Hailey Prince             11 24:07.9
  4     23  Jayna Bowe                10 24:30.7
  5     28  Addisyn Olson             09 25:07.5
  6   ( 29) Juelia Berger             10 25:19.5
  
  5.   125  Baldwin-Woodville                     (25:05.4  125:26.9 3:20.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Talissa Chapin            12 23:10.3
  2     22  Julia Ramlow              10 24:27.6
  3     25  Elizabeth Berndt          10 24:49.1
  4     31  Laura Luckwaldt           10 26:28.7
  5     32  Makenna Miller            09 26:31.2
  6   ( 33) Jaden Werner              09 30:49.6
  7   ( 34) Emma O'Connell            12 31:46.9
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1262 Libby Miller                 11 La Crosse Logan                24:08.4  7:47 
      2    2 1266 Guenevere Sexauer            10 La Crosse Logan                24:24.1  7:52 
      3    3 1258 Makya Kendrick               11 La Crosse Logan                24:34.9  7:55 
      4      1084 Kaitlyn Tinbert              11 Chippewa Falls                 25:04.8  8:05 
      5    4 1263 Jessie Morschhauser          12 La Crosse Logan                25:32.1  8:14 
      6    5 1223 Ava Olson                    10 Eau Claire North               25:47.0  8:18 
      7    6 1269 Marcie Szafran               09 La Crosse Logan                26:00.4  8:23 
      8    7 1209 Harper Dilley                10 Eau Claire North               26:14.0  8:27 
      9    8 1220 Lydia Monk                   10 Eau Claire North               26:23.6  8:30 
     10    9 1217 Lauren Laliberty             09 Eau Claire North               26:29.5  8:32 
     11   10 1218 Marissa Mannhardt            09 Eau Claire North               26:31.5  8:33 
     12      1085 Anna Uttert                  09 Chippewa Falls                 26:38.5  8:35 
     13   11 1221 Morgan Moucha                12 Eau Claire North               26:58.4  8:41 
     14   12 1260 Chord Leclaire               09 La Crosse Logan                27:04.3  8:43 
     15   13 1211 Emily Erickson               10 Eau Claire North               27:07.9  8:44 
     16      1228 Alex Thomas                  11 Eau Claire North               27:15.5  8:47 
     17      1206 Prestyn Bernier              11 Eau Claire North               27:45.7  8:57 
     18      1080 Kalyee Johnson               10 Chippewa Falls                 28:31.3  9:11 
     19      1227 Mikayla Smith                10 Eau Claire North               28:33.0  9:12 
     20      1208 Kayla Christopherson         10 Eau Claire North               29:01.7  9:21 
     21      1225 Isabel Richardson            12 Eau Claire North               29:31.5  9:31 
     22      1213 Jayce Fisher                 12 Eau Claire North               30:01.4  9:40 
     23   14 1259 Stevie Large                 09 La Crosse Logan                30:58.1  9:59 
     9/28/2017  4:48PM
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  La Crosse Logan                       (24:56.0  124:39.9 1:52.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Libby Miller              11 24:08.4
  2      2  Guenevere Sexauer         10 24:24.1
  3      3  Makya Kendrick            11 24:34.9
  4      4  Jessie Morschhauser       12 25:32.1
  5      6  Marcie Szafran            09 26:00.4
  6   ( 12) Chord Leclaire            09 27:04.3
  7   ( 14) Stevie Large              09 30:58.1
  
  2.    39  Eau Claire North                      (26:17.2  131:25.6 0:44.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Ava Olson                 10 25:47.0
  2      7  Harper Dilley             10 26:14.0
  3      8  Lydia Monk                10 26:23.6
  4      9  Lauren Laliberty          09 26:29.5
  5     10  Marissa Mannhardt         09 26:31.5
  6   ( 11) Morgan Moucha             12 26:58.4
  7   ( 13) Emily Erickson            10 27:07.9

Incomplete Teams:

Chippewa Falls                       
           Kaitlyn Tinbert 11, Anna Uttert 09, Kalyee Johnson 10


